
2026 Trash and Recycling Schedule 

The only holidays which alter the collection schedule in Pepper Pike are 
 New Year’s, Martin Luther King, Good Friday, Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor Day, 

Thanksgiving, and Christmas. There are NO Friday special pickups these weeks.  
As a reminder: Please have all bagged rubbish and recycle out by 7 A.M. 

NEW YEAR’S                                             Closed Thurs., Jan. 1, 2026 

Mon., Dec. 29 Tues., Dec. 30 Weds., Dec. 31 Thurs., Jan. 1 Fri., Jan. 2 
Monday Route Tuesday Route Wednesday Route No Collections Thursday Route 

 
 

MARTIN LUTHER KING DAY                 Closed Monday, Jan. 19, 2026 

Mon., Jan. 19 Tues., Jan. 20 Weds., Jan. 21 Thurs., Jan. 22 Fri., Jan. 23 
No Collections Monday Route Tuesday Route Wednesday Route Thursday Route 

 

GOOD FRIDAY                                       Closed Friday, April 3, 2026 

Mon., March 30 Tues., March 31 Weds., April 1 Thurs., April 2 Fri., April 3 
Regular 

Collection 
Regular 

Collection 
Regular 

Collection 
Regular 

Collection 
No Specials 

 

MEMORIAL DAY                               Closed Monday, May 25, 2026 

Mon., May 25 Tues., May 26 Weds., May 27 Thurs., May 28 Fri., May 29 
No Collections Monday Route Tuesday Route Wednesday Route Thursday Route 

 

INDEPENDENCE DAY                            Closed Friday, July 3, 2026 

Mon., June 29 Tues., June 30 Weds., July 1 Thurs., July 2 Fri., July 3 
Regular 

Collection 
Regular 

Collection 
Regular 

Collection 
Regular 

Collection 
No Specials 

 

LABOR DAY                                         Closed Monday, Sept. 7, 2026 

Mon., Sept. 7 Tues., Sept. 8 Weds., Sept. 9 Thurs., Sept. 10 Fri., Sept. 11 
No Collections Monday Route Tuesday Route Wednesday Route Thursday Route 

 

THANKSGIVING             Closed Thurs., Nov. 26, & Fri., Nov. 27, 2026 

Mon., Nov. 23 Tues., Nov. 24 Weds., Nov. 25 Thurs., Nov. 26 Fri., Nov. 27 
Regular 

Collection 
Regular 

Collection 
Weds. & Thurs. 

Route 
No Collections No Collections 

 

CHRISTMAS                                         Closed Friday Dec. 25, 2026 

Mon., Dec. 21 Tues., Dec. 22 Weds., Dec. 23 Thurs., Dec. 24 Fri., Dec. 25 
Regular 

Collection 
Regular 

Collection 
Wednesday Route Thursday Route No Specials  

 

KEY:  Closed – No 
Collections 

Open - Regular Collection Open – Schedule 
Change 


